T1 Game Results TD (99W) (2020/07/13)
VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2020/07/13 15:30 - 2020/07/14 15:30

ACTUAL T1 No NO SIGNAL NUMBER 1 ISSUED
RANK NAME T1? START DATE & TIME LAT LONG INTENSITY DURATION HIGHEST SIGNAL CPA (km) WIND (km/h) SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR
1 RERE T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 21:03:04 0.00 0.00
1 ESREX T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 21:42:55 0.00 0.00
1 BEERE 99w T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 22:25:55 0.00 0.00
1 Hoho T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 22:34:23 0.00 0.00
1 Mikuhare T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 22:50:54 0.00 0.00
1 EtnecivKroy T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/13 23:32:30 0.00 0.00
1 BREEA T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/14 02:50:45 0.00 0.00
1 Ryud4D T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/14 09:49:14 0.00 0.00
1 Bill Cheng T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/14 12:27:09 0.00 0.00
1 kutartrain T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/07/14 13:46:18 0.00 0.00

Invalid Submission(s):

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.
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Score Distribution (by TC)




LAST RISE/
RANK RANK FALL
1 1= 0
2 2= 0
3 3= 0
4 4= 0
5 7T & 2
6 94 3
7 11 & 4
8 13 & 5
9 5wv 4
10 6 ¥ 4
11 8w 3
12 22 A 10
13 10 v 3
14 12 ¥ 2
15 14w 1
16 5% 1
17 16 ¥ 1
18 17w 1
19 18w 1
20 19w 1
21 20w 1
22 21 v 1
23 23 = 0
24 24 = 0
25 25 = 0
26 26 == 0
27 27 = 0
28 28 = 0
29 29 = 0
30 30 = 0
31 31= 0
32 32 = 0
33 33 = 0
33 33 = 0
33 33 = 0
33 33= 0
33 33= 0
33 N/A
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17

VONGFONG (2001, 01W)
ROUND SCORE
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

VONGFONG (2001, 01W)
SUBTOTAL
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

34

NURI (2002, 02W)
ROUND SCORE
89.50
88.50
88.25
82.50
70.75
69.00
65.50
83.50
73.50
92.75
70.05
69.75
87.25
64.45
80.25
58.42
77.75
75.00
73.50
71.70
70.25
70.00
66.40
58.14
33.25
44.50
40.58
20.00
39.25
37.12
36.25
30.34
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
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NURI (2002, 02W)
SUBTOTAL
109.50
108.50
108.25
102.50
90.75
89.00
85.50
83.50
93.50
92.75
90.05
69.75
87.25
84.45
80.25
78.42
77.75
75.00
73.50
71.70
70.25
70.00
66.40
58.14
53.25
44.50
40.58
40.00
39.25
37.12
36.25
30.34
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00

10

TD (99W) (2020/07/13)
ROUND SCORE
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00

TD (99W) (2020/07/13)
SUBTOTAL
129.50
128.50
128.25
122.50
110.75
109.00
105.50
103.50
93.50
92.75
90.05
89.75
87.25
84.45
80.25
78.42
77.75
75.00
73.50
71.70
70.25
70.00
66.40
58.14
53.25
44.50
40.58
40.00
39.25
37.12
36.25
30.34
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00




